2/24/24, 4:19 PM

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SKEETER OUTLAW TEAM SERIES #2 PLACEMENT
2/24/2024 SAM RAYBURN

Tournament

PLACE BOAT# FISH WGT PNLTY B/F B/IF$ TOTAL TOTAL $

1 CODY PLATT 56 5 29.31 0.00 11.09(1) $0.00 29.31 $7,500.00
RUSSELL SPARKS

2 TERRY COLE 32 5 2645 0.00 26.45 $3,500.00
JAMEY COLE

3 CORY HARRISON 16 5 2483 0.00 24.83 $2,600.00
PAUL BATMAN

4 SCOTT NIELSEN 45 5 24.44 0.00 8.96(3) $0.00 24.44 $2,300.00
RILEY NIELSEN

5 WILLIAM MESSER 4 5 2292 0.00 22.92 $2,000.00
CADEN SOLOMON

6 CAMERON ROANE 114 5 21.77 0.00 21.77 $1,800.00
STEPHEN THOMAS

7 RANDY CRUSE 28 5 21.59 0.00 9.88(2) $0.00 21.59 $1,500.00
JEROMY JENKINS

8 VIC COOPER 127 5 21.34 0.00 21.34 $1,250.00
RICKY SIMS, JR

9 MIKE WILLIAMS 62 5 20.97 0.00 20.97 $1,100.00
IAN WATERER

10 MICHAEL FESCO 117 5 20.64 0.00 20.64 $1,000.00
HOLDEN ASHWORTH

11 BRYAN LOHR 109 5 19.86 0.00 19.86 $775.00
JONATHAN SIMON

11 MATTHEW MCCARDLE 132 5 19.86 0.00 19.86 $775.00
GARRETT HILTON

13 CHRIS MCCALL 23 5 19.80 0.00 19.80 $750.00
CLAYTON BOULWARE

14 CODY CLARK 55 5 18.73 0.00 18.73 $750.00
BLAKE HARVEY

15 JAMES LEE 113 5 18.38 0.00 18.38 $750.00
ALSTON GILBERT

16 BRODY COLLE 72 5 17.66 0.00 17.66 $750.00
DELANE BIRD

17 KEVIN WOLFORD 136 5 16.67 0.00 16.67 $500.00
CHRIS ROMANO

18 STEPHEN OWECKI 156 5 16.66 0.00 6.60(5) $0.00 16.66 $500.00
JASON OWECKI

19 RALPH DEAR 19 5 16.50 0.00 16.50 $500.00
JAMES CARLTON

20 SHANE FONTENOT 151 5 16.49 0.00 16.49 $500.00
TREY TERRELL

21 COREY MORRIS 81 4 16.48 0.00 16.48 $500.00
BRAYDEN MERCER

22 MARK A RICHARD 84 5 16.24 0.00 16.24 $500.00
CHAD AYERS

23 JOHN LEMAIRE 88 5 16.01 0.00 16.01 $500.00

PHIL RANSONET
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2/24/24, 4:19 PM Tournament

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SKEETER OUTLAW TEAM SERIES #2 PLACEMENT
2/24/2024 SAM RAYBURN

PLACE BOAT# FISH WGT PNLTY B/F B/IF$ TOTAL

24 RYAN KEELE 69 5 15.98 0.00 7.22(4) $0.00 15.98
KEITH KEELE

25 HUNTER GOTHIA 98 5 15.91 0.00 15.91
BLAKE HANSON

26 JASON LAWSON 91 5 15.35 0.00 15.35
JAY LAWSON

27 JOHN BURTON 64 5 15.16 0.00 15.16
ROGER JOHNSON

28 CORY TUCKER 124 5 15.02 0.00 15.02
TRENT BUCHHOLZ

29 SHANE SPENCE 139 5 14.96 0.00 14.96
CHASE GRIFFIN

30 JACK BRYANT 53 5 14.92 0.00 14.92
JIM BRYANT

31 DANIEL MITCHELL 52 5 14.82 0.00 14.82
CORD RAWLS

32 TRENT MANUEL 135 5 14.63 0.00 14.63
GEORGE GLASS

33 ZACH INGRAM 140 5 14.53 0.00 14.53

34 COLT DEAR 77 5 14.46 0.00 14.46
ERIC WILLIAMSON

35 MARK MARTIN 96 5 14.33 0.00 14.33
BIG SLIM TINDEL

36 DEAN WOOD 57 5 14.32 0.00 14.32
RAMON RAINES

S ERIC PLEDGER 131 5 14.31 0.00 14.31
DUSTIN PLEDGER

38 CORY RAMBO 37 5 1413 0.00 14.13
RUSTY CLARK

39 CLINT ONEAL 27 5 14.09 0.00 14.09
RYAN ONEAL

40 ZANE DRAKE 104 5 13.90 0.00 13.90
LOGAN PARSONS

41 CHRISTOPHER BAGGETT 85 5 13.73 0.00 13.73
BRIAN CAVARRETTA

42 RANDY WILLIAMS 70 5 13.60 0.00 13.60
PHILIP SMITH, JR

42 STRIDER BROWNING 90 5 13.60 0.00 13.60
CODY COOPER

44 BRIAN SCHOTT 44 5 13.46 0.00 13.46
JIM SMITH

45 ANTHONY WAGUSPACK 61 5 13.18 0.00 13.18
JIMMY LLOYD

46 CHRIS LEWIS 49 5 13.16 0.00 13.16
CEDRIC JACKSON

47 DREW HAZLEWOOD 41 5 13.09 0.00 13.09
TIMMY MOORE
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TOTAL $
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SKEETER OUTLAW TEAM SERIES #2 PLACEMENT

2/24/2024 SAM RAYBURN

PLACE BOAT# FISH WGT PNLTY

48 DANNY ILES 76 5 13.06 0.00
BRIAN SHOOK

49 KEATH SHAMBURGER 87 5 1276 0.00
BRAXTON HOLLENSHEAD

50 MARK DURAN 25 5 12.69 0.00
JOHN FRAZIER

51 CHRISTOPHER STEVENS 18 5 12.62 0.00
THOMAS WINSLOW

52 BRYCE RAMBO 63 5 12.56 0.00
CRAIG STERLING

53 CHARLES GOEHRINGER 30 5 1253 0.00
DON ILES

54 CASEY WELDON 146 5 1246 0.00

55 HORACE FRAZIER 144 5 12.41 0.00
JAMES CARHEE

56 LARRY COTTEN 50 5 12.31 0.00
CHRIS DIBERARDINO

57 JAMES HEMPERLEY 43 5 1229 0.00
JOE MAZZURCO

58 BOB VOTE 6 5 1217 0.00
ANDY VOTE

59 MAT DOWNEY 111 5 1213 0.00
AARON STANDLEY

60 JOSEPH COCHRAN 80 5 12.03 0.00
JUSTIN COCHRAN

61 JUSTIN JUDALET 86 5 11.93 0.00
TAYLOR RIDGAWAY

62 LEE SHEARIN 125 5 11.91 0.00
TYLER SHEARIN

63 CHAD KEMP 123 5 11.82 0.00
BRENT KEMP

64 LENDELL MARTIN 100 5 1.72 0.00
TRISTAN RIDDLE

65 BUBBA FRAZIER 17 5 1.71 0.00
TOMMY HILL

66 TYLER TATE 95 5 11.51 0.00
BLAKE CAIN

67 DEAN CORMIER 74 5 11.46 0.00
MIKE RICHARD

68 SHANE DORSEY 71 5 11.35 0.00
WILLIAM OLDBURY

69 CAMERON MALLETT 36 5 10.80 0.00
MATTHEW WRIGHT

70 RYAN HIGHTOWER 107 4 10.77 0.00
ELI DINGER

70 ANTHONY GUIDRY 105 5 10.77 0.00
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B/F B/IF$ TOTAL
13.06

12.76

12.69

12.62

12.56

12.53

12.46
12.41

12.31

12.29

12.17

12.13

12.03

11.93

11.91

11.82

11.72

11.71

11.51

11.46

11.35

10.80

10.77

10.77

TOTAL $
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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76
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78
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

Tournament

SKEETER OUTLAW TEAM SERIES #2 PLACEMENT

DAKOTA JOHNSON
JAMES FRELS

CLAY PHILLIPS
DAVID SHAW

CHRIS WILEY
JOHNNY BURNLEY
NOAH ORTIZ

BO BROWN
SHANNON FRICK
ANDREW MCCLUSKY
CORY HYDEN

JOHN ELLENDER
ANDREW BUTZBACH
BILLY SKWERES
DENNIS FIKES
SIDNEY AUCOIN
ROBERT GANN

PAUL VILLARREAL
JOE RUIZ

MICHAEL GRIMES
AUSTIN SANDELL
DOUG MCCAIN
MASON MCCAIN
KOLTON SPLETTSTOSSER
JONATHON FREEMAN
BARRET ROBINSON
BAYNE ROBINSON
JORDAN DEKENIPP
PRESTON JOHNSON
BRANDON HARPER
PRESLEY HARPER
NICK ABSHIRE
DARREN TAYLOR
JERE BICE

MICHAEL MCDONALD
COREY CHESSER
AUSTIN BROUSSARD
CRAIG GLENN

BRAD PARRISH
RYAN GANEY
RANDY WILLIAMS
TRAVIS PEARSON
DENNIS BRADFORD
SHAWN MERCER
LAYNE MERCER
BOBBY VICE

BRAD VICE
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2/24/2024 SAM RAYBURN

BOAT# FISH
51 5
59 5

8 5
118 4
89 5
10 5
152 5
13 5
24 5
22 5
126 5
48 5
40 5
106 4
160 2
108 4
1 0

2 0

3 0

5 0

7 0

9 0
11 0
12 0

WGT
10.75

10.58

10.57

10.55
10.52

10.00

9.97

9.56

9.56

9.52

9.22

9.01

8.34

7.78

4.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PNLTY
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B/F B/IF$ TOTAL

10.75

10.58

10.57

10.55
10.52

10.00

9.97

9.56

9.56

9.52

9.22

9.01

8.34

7.78

4.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL $
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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87

87

87
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Tournament

SKEETER OUTLAW TEAM SERIES #2 PLACEMENT

CHAD TAYLOR
MELTON MILLER
JORDAN KNUTSON
ERIK KNUTSON
DALTON WHITE
CHASE PARTAIN
PETE ELLIOTT
DALTON WALTERS
SAMMY CHRISTIAN
MOISES RUBIO
DEAN PERKINS
DEBBIE PERKINS
BILLY JOE HOLCOMB
SETH WALLING
JOHN HAMILTON
KEVIN RAWSON
TED GEHRELS
LARRY ODSTRCIL
JOSH WARE
KERRY SUMRALL
TIMMY JOHNSON
TIM OLSEN
WILLIAM STARK
DAVID MORGAN
PETER MASKUNAS
MIKE LOVE

GREG FENN

JOE WILKERSON
HALLECK WILKERSON
RUSTY YOUNG
CHARLIE ISLAS
ROGER GRIFFIN
MIKE FULLERTON
JUSTIN MORTON
RANDY TURNER
MATT JORDAN
JASON MOORE
BILLY CLOUD
BRYAN LANDERS
JOSEPH LAFLEUR
DAMON CHILDRESS
HUNTER BADEAUX
KODIE WIGGINS
CHAD HOKE
MARKUS ELDER
RICKEY NEWMAN
SHANNON HALE
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2/24/2024 SAM RAYBURN

BOAT# FISH
14 0
15 0
20 0
21 0
26 0
29 0
31 0
33 0
34 0
35 0
38 0
39 0
42 0
46 0
47 0
54 0
58 0
60 0
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0
73 0
75 0

WGT
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PNLTY
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B/F B/IF$ TOTAL
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL $
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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87

87
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87
87
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87

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

Tournament

SKEETER OUTLAW TEAM SERIES #2 PLACEMENT

CHUCK CHANCE
JOHN SINGLETARY
BRANDON RENFRO
KELLIE RENFRO
JEFF MANOUS
ERIK FREGIA

KYLE FONTENOT
HAYLIE FONTENOT
RAYMOND BALCEROWICZ
BRAD HENSLEY
BENJAMIN NEWSOM
JACOB BRUENER
LEN ADCOCK

RYAN MCWILLIAMS
PAUL PIKE

NEAL PIKE

COLE STEWART
TIM STEWART
ROBERT YATES
SCOTT MYERS
COREY PARHAM
KOBY DORTCH
CODY WILKERSON
CLIFF BAXTER
ROBERT HATCHETT
CHRIS BERRY
JARRED WILLIAMS
DAVID BEASON
DERRIS WIMAN
GARY CREEL
BRYAN AGUILLARD
CORY CHUSTZ
NDEE WILLIAMS
SAM FLYNN

TRENT JAMES
COREY HARMON
TYLER FORREST
TODD JACKSON
MATT GORUM
DWIGHT ABSHIRE
NOLAN GASKIN
JOSEPH JONES
NATALIE JONES
JOHN MADDOX
JEFF WISE

DUSTIN JOHN
WRANGLER JOHNSON
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2/24/2024 SAM RAYBURN

BOAT# FISH
78 0
79 0
82 0
83 0
92 0
93 0
94 0
97 0
99 0

101 0
102 0
103 0
110 0
112 0
115 0
116 0
119 0
120 0
121 0
122 0
129 0
133 0
134 0
137 0

WGT
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PNLTY
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B/F B/IF$ TOTAL
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL $
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Tournament

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SKEETER OUTLAW TEAM SERIES #2 PLACEMENT
2/24/2024 SAM RAYBURN

PLACE BOAT# FISH

87 JUSTIN PAYNE 138 0
BRETT PAYNE

87 BRADEN BERRYMAN 141 0
TREY BERRYMAN

87 ANDREW GOLDEN 142 0
RICK CHUMLEY

87 GARY MCDONALD 143 0
GREG MCDONALD

87 MIKE WEBB |l 145 0
MIKE WEBB

87 CASEY BURLEIGH 147 0
JOSH RODGERS

87 TAYLOR STIPPEL 148 0
DOUGLAS GARLAND

87 MICHAEL BROUSSARD 149 0
DEREK WILSON

87 STEVEN MORRIS 150 0
DAWSON MORRIS

87 JULIO GARZA, JR 153 0
JULIO GARZA

87 CAVIN COURVILLE 154 0

87 DUSTIN WILBURN 155 0

87 RICHIE THORNTON 157 0
ADAM CARTER

87 COLE ROBINSON 158 0
BAILEY BROOM

87 JOSH SOWELL 159 0
LOUIN EASLEY

87 CASEY WELDON 0 0

87 AARON FREEMAN 128 0

https://0.0.0.0

TEAMS FISHED: 160
TOTAL FISH WEIGHED:427
TOTAL FISH WEIGHT: 1236.53

WGT  PNLTY B/F B/IF$ TOTAL TOTAL $
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

AVERAGE WEIGHT/FISH: 2.90
AVERAGE #FISH/TEAM4.00
AVERAGE WEIGHT/TEAM: 14.21
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